Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Long Shots from Thursday 9/17 thru Sunday 9/20
Biggest long shot of the weekend: Proper Freud ($197)...#2 late pace horse after scratch.
Gold Strike Begins ($23.80), Pronunciation ($24.00)
Your Turn ($24.40), Doinwhatshelikes ($13.80), Royalton ($17.20),
Angel Choir ($14.40), Don't Tell Vanessa ($26.80), Tug of War ($16.60)
Dream of KD ($41.80), Red Rose Cat ($21.40), Elnath ($15.60)
Bold Ransom ($21.00), Garafraxa ($36.20), Honey C ($22.40)
Spin Cycle ($16.80), Recepta ($14.60), Java's Bourbon ($14.30)
Secret Action ($18.60), Goodoldhockeygame ($26.70), Proper Freud ($197.20),
One Go All Go ($72.40), Supercede ($22.40), Dolly Peach ($22.80),
Al's Jubalee ($13.20), Greed Is Good ($23.60)
Old Friend ($12.60), Senor Louie ($12.40),
Sprints — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position
Routes — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2
late pace horses for the Win
Combined — Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3™ number)
Bankroll — Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll
Straight Win minimum odds — 4/1 or better.
Long Shot Tiered WPS — 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show
Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday)
are only available in the member's section at the website.
Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.

HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/
Questions? Call (714) 483-7667

«— Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.
«— These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.
If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track)
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website)
Thursday thru Sunday: $14.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Belmont 9/23/2015 BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

L] BEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

BEL

BEL

6.5 Dirt Sprint BEL

88 72 61 38 days 3 HERE COMES ROSIE BEL
84 77 61 38 days 8 ROCK GARDEN BEL
79 50 29 15 days 2 ALL DAY LAWN BEL
75 72 47 15 days 5 FROSTIE ANNE BEL
74 41 15 20 days 13 PERSKY'S SPIRIT BEL
70 81 51 46 days 4 FIRESTAR BEL
65 87 52 33 days 12 PREYING MANTIS BEL
61 63 24 58 days 7 ASKFOR FORGIVENESS BEL
61 85 46 75 days 14 ASK THE LONELY BEL
51 67 18 17 days 15 REYANA DREAM BEL
40 104 44 29 gays 9 LEGEND OF LORELEI BEL
| Ro BRI 6 | 7Tufsprint | |BEL
106 106 112 38 days 5 MUTIN (FR) BEL
102 98 100 17 days 8 TETRADRACHM BEL
100 101 100 156 days 1 HEUSTON (IRE) BEL
97 113 111 26 days 3 PLAINVIEW BEL
97 115 112 26 days 2 MR.ONLINE BEL
92 116 108 27 days 6 DOWSE'S BEACH BEL
88 115 102 48 days 4 BANZAI CHARGE BEL
87 111 99 23 days 7 DOUBLEDOWN AGAIN BEL
74 136 110 6713 days 9 BOMBAGUIA BEL
R7 | Dirt 6.5 Dirt Sprint BEL
102 82 85 22 days 3 MY SUPER NOVA BEL
100 83 82 22 days 4 GOLDEN GEM BEL
99 89.5 88 22 days 5 MYFOURCHIX BEL
88 82 70 41_days 2 LADY DAPHNE BEL
87 89.2 76 54 days 1 WINTER WISH BEL
81 91 72 81 _days 6 SILVER SILENCE BEL
60 83 44 298 days 7 EVENBETTE BEL
Delaware 9/23/2015 DEL

DEL
DEL

Combined DEL
DEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

| indicates class drop DEL
DEL
Program # DEL
DEL
DEL

5 Dirt Sprint

61 71 32 36 days 4 SAMRA | AM DEL
61 19 -21 10 days 3 HIGH HEELED HOOVES DEL
54 31 -15 24 days 8 CADILLAC ROSE DEL
51 17 -32  10_days 6 BAHALA DEL
48 18 -34 52 days 10 STACEY'S PUMPKIN DEL
43 24 33 10 days 9 MY MISSUS DEL
35 33 -32 24 days 5 HELLO EMMIE DEL
29 29 -43 10 days 2 SCARLET COAL DEL
19 53 -28 127 days 11 MYSTERY DATE DEL
0 -2 0 38 days 7 KELLY DRIVE DEL
 rsTutsem  DEL
59 96 55 10 days 6 CRIMSON VALOR DEL
59 74 33 22 days 5 DREAM BROTHER DEL
55 77 32 20 days 11 FLAMING HUMOR DEL
47 86 34 17 days 3 PONTIUS P. DEL
32 36 -32 20 days 7 MINE WOULD BE YOU DEL
R6 | Dirt [ 6 | 6 Dirt Sprint DEL
92 93 85 28 days 2 PUNSTER DEL
89 89 78 9 days 1 ISOLATION ROAD DEL
85 86 71 15 days 5 MOTORCITY DEL
84 87 71 10 days 4 OKLEFTY DEL
81 104 84 31 days 7 CATIN THE FOREST DEL
63 107 69 15 days 3 JUSTIRISH DEL
59 113 72 93 days 6 TURBIN DEL
Indiana 9/23/2015 IND

IND
IND
Combined IND
IND
IND
IND
Program # IND

| indicates class drop

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

merm B e

83 39 22 17 days 4 SAVVY AMATEUR IND
78 37 16 10_days 9 FATHER BUD IND
75 29 4 10 days 2 MANCINI'S CODE IND
70 -12 -42 35 days 7 BROWNIE COURT IND
69 37 6 17 days 10 GOOD NIGHT BUD IND
68 25 -6 17 days 3 TUF INTENSITY IND
59 -4 -45 35 days 1A VISIONS OF HALO IND
52 50 2 28 days 5 STORM OF PRAYERS IND
51 45 -4 35 days 8 MAGNAP.I. IND
50 55 4 25 days 6 OFFLEE FUN IND
R6  Dirt [ 6 | 8.3 Dirt Route IND
76 31 7 27 days 1A TIKINI IND
76 62 37 7 days 6 WIFE IN THE WIND IND
67 38 S 38 days 1 LOVIN LADY IND
63 63 26 30 days 4 LOLAGETZ IND
62 89 51 25das 7 SEAMYRTLE IND
60 55 15 17 days 3 NOTHING TO NOTHING IND
53 89 42 23 days 5 MAGGIE MCSWAIN IND
33 82 15 73 days 2 ROUGH ROSIE IND

© aTufRwe  IND
61 61 21 34 days 7 CARLEIGH BELLE IND
57 36 -7 48 days 3 HOPE IS JUST AHEAD IND
42 65.2 7 15 days 2 SECRET NO MORE IND
35 64.5 0 48 days 6 EGYPTIAN HONEY IND
0 66 0 31 days 4 CLASSY CAMELIA IND

Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Thistledown 9/23/2015 TDN

TDN
TDN
Combined TDN
TDN
| indicates class drop TDN
TDN
TDN
TDN
TDN

Program #

5.5 Dirt Sprint

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



88
69
69
65
64
49
42
R2
90
88
70
69
62
57
56
R3
77
71
61
58
54
50
45

TESTIMONIALS

66
55
74
62
37
35
S

Dirt

34
44
66
48
48
74
69

Dirt

65
54
69
65
88
30
62

54
24
43
27

-15
40

24
32
36
17

31
25

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

34 _days

13 _days
6_days
13 _days
16_days
373 _days

11_days

8 days

20_days
16_days l
13 _days
161_days

43 _days
273 _days

74_days nn

22_days
52 days
38 _days
38 _days
10_days
10_days

W -2 0aONPrPODN W OoOON MO N -~

O o =~ N W ~N B

CHIEF'S REVENGE TDN
ZIPCO TDN
BEAUREAL TDN
SOUTHERN VALUES TDN
KID KNOCKOUT TDN
VICTORY GUNNER TDN
BOXING RING TDN
| oDintsprint QN
ANNELLE TDN
HUMEROUS DELITE TDN
CUTIE GIRL TDN
SOUTHERN SHOT TDN
RED BANKS REALITY TDN
LONNIE BELL TDN
PRETTY CITYWEEKEND TDN

6 Dirt Sprint TDN
HOLIDAY WEEKEND TDN
PYRITE HALO TDN
SHE'S THE PRIZE TDN
RED CARPET QUEEN TDN
UNIQUE INDYGO TDN
THE EVIL EDGE TDN
HERE'STOTEMPERANCE TDN

All'l can say is that your system has picked me more longshots

than any other systems I've bought and I've made me more money

too which is nice considering this a tough game. Thanks for your help! — Ernie, California

I've really been enjoying your numbers. | decided to test the waters with $100
bankroll, betting $2 and $5. In ten days | doubled my money. I'm ready
to get more serious about this. Thanks! — John, Oregon

Your numbers are a hot list of long shots. Plus | don't need to buy the

daily racing form anymore. thanks! - Gary, Arizona

Chris, | have been looking at your numbers for a few days now and | finally put them

into action and BANG!!! 41-1 shot at Belmont!!! Thanks for your
your efforts. — Scott, New York

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



	Sheet1

