Long Shots from Thursday 9/17 thru Sunday 9/20

Biggest long shot of the weekend: Proper Freud (\$197)...#2 late pace horse after scratch.

Thursday 9/17 Gold Strike Begins (\$23.80), Pronunciation (\$24.00)

Your Turn (\$24.40), Doinwhatshelikes (\$13.80), Royalton (\$17.20),

Angel Choir (\$14.40), Don't Tell Vanessa (\$26.80), Tug of War (\$16.60)

Friday 9/18 Dream of KD (\$41.80), Red Rose Cat (\$21.40), Elnath (\$15.60)

Bold Ransom (\$21.00), Garafraxa (\$36.20), Honey C (\$22.40)

Saturday 9/19 Spin Cycle (\$16.80), Recepta (\$14.60), Java's Bourbon (\$14.30)

Secret Action (\$18.60), Goodoldhockeygame (\$26.70), Proper Freud (\$197.20),

One Go All Go (\$72.40), Supercede (\$22.40), Dolly Peach (\$22.80),

Al's Jubalee (\$13.20), Greed Is Good (\$23.60)

Sunday 9/20 Old Friend (\$12.60), Senor Louie (\$12.40),

Sprints – Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position

Routes – Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2 late pace horses for the Win

Combined – Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3rd number)

Bankroll – Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll

Straight Win minimum odds – 4/1 or better.

Long Shot Tiered WPS - 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show

Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday)

are only available in the member's section at the website.

Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.

HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/ Questions? Call (7l4) 483-7667

- ← Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.
- ← These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.

If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".

Pace Number Weekly Schedule:

Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track) Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website) Thursday thru Sunday: \$14.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only

Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!



Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

				Race	Prog	ram #	BEL	
				#			BEL	
R5	Dirt	61		5	2	6.5 Dirt Sprint	BEL	
88	72 77	61	38_days		3	HERE COMES ROSIE	BEL	
84	77	61	38_days		8	ROCK GARDEN	BEL	
79 75	50 73	29 47	15_days		2 5	ALL DAY LAWN	BEL BEL	
75 74	72 41	47 15	15_days		13	FROSTIE ANNE	BEL	
7 4 70	81	51	20_days		4	PERSKY'S SPIRIT FIRESTAR	BEL	
65	87	52	46_days		12	PREYING MANTIS	BEL	
61	63	24	33_days		7	ASKFOR FORGIVENESS	BEL	
61	85	46	58_days		14	ASK THE LONELY	BEL	
51	67	18	75_days		15	REYANA DREAM	BEL	
40	104	44	17_days		9	LEGEND OF LORELEI	BEL	
R6	Turf	٠.	29_days	6		7 Turf Sprint	BEL	
106	106	112	38_days		5	MUTIN (FR)	BEL	
102	98	100	17_days		8	TETRADRACHM	BEL	
100	101	100	156_days		1	HEUSTON (IRE)	BEL	
97	113	111	26_days		3	PLAINVIEW	BEL	
97	115	112	_		2	MR. ONLINE	BEL	
92	116	108	27_days		6	DOWSE'S BEACH	BEL	
88	115	102	48_days		4	BANZAI CHARGE	BEL	
87	111	99	23_days		7	DOUBLEDOWN AGAIN	BEL	
74	136	110	613_days		9	BOMBAGUIA	BEL	
R7	Dirt			7		6.5 Dirt Sprint	BEL	
102	82	85	22_days		3	MY SUPER NOVA	BEL	
100	83	82	22_days		4	GOLDEN GEM	BEL	
99	89.5	88	22_days		5	MYFOURCHIX	BEL	
88	82	70	41_days		2	LADY DAPHNE	BEL	
87	89.2	76	54_days		1	WINTER WISH	BEL	
81	91	72	81_days		6	SILVER SILENCE	BEL	
60	83	44	298_days		7	EVEN BETTE	BEL	
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!								
	aware					9/23/2015	DEL	
4F Pa	ace						DEL	
	Late Pace						DEL	
		Comb	ined				DEL	
			Days sind	ce last star	t		DEL	

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

							DEL DEL		
				Race	Prog	ram #	DEL		
				#			DEL		
R1	Dirt			1		5 Dirt Sprint	DEL		
61	71	32	36_days	1	4	SAMRA I AM	DEL		
61	19	-21	10_days	\downarrow	3	HIGH HEELED HOOVES	DEL		
54	31	-15	24_days		8	CADILLAC ROSE	DEL		
51	17	-32	10_days	\downarrow	6	BAHALA	DEL		
48	18	-34	52_days		10	STACEY'S PUMPKIN	DEL		
43	24	-33	10_days	\downarrow	9	MY MISSUS	DEL		
35	33	-32	24_days		5	HELLO EMMIE	DEL		
29	29	-43	10_days	\downarrow	2	SCARLET COAL	DEL		
19	53	-28	127_days	\downarrow	11	MYSTERY DATE	DEL		
0	-2	0	38_days	\downarrow	7	KELLY DRIVE	DEL		
R5	Turf			5		7.5 Turf Sprint	DEL		
59	96	55	10_days		6	CRIMSON VALOR	DEL		
59	74	33	22_days		5	DREAM BROTHER	DEL		
55	77	32	20_days		11	FLAMING HUMOR	DEL		
47	86	34	17_days		3	PONTIUS P.	DEL		
32	36	-32	20_days		7	MINE WOULD BE YOU	DEL		
R6	Dirt			6		6 Dirt Sprint	DEL		
92	93	85	28_days		2	PUNSTER	DEL		
89	89	78	9_days		1	ISOLATION ROAD	DEL		
85	86	71	15_days		5	MOTOR CITY	DEL		
84	87	71	10_days		4	O K LEFTY	DEL		
81	104	84	31_days		7	CAT IN THE FOREST	DEL		
63	107	69	15_days		3	JUST IRISH	DEL		
59	113	72	93_days		6	TURBIN	DEL		
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!									
Indi	ana					9/23/2015	IND		
4F Pa	ace						IND		
	Late Pace						IND		
		Comb	ined				IND		
		Days since last start							
				↓ indicates	class	drop	IND		
							IND		
		Race Program #							

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

				#			IND	
R5	Dirt			5		6 Dirt Sprint	IND	
83	39	22	17_days		4	SAVVY AMATEUR	IND	
78	37	16	10_days		9	FATHER BUD	IND	
75	29	4	10_days		2	MANCINI'S CODE	IND	
70	-12	-42	35_days		7	BROWNIE COURT	IND	
69	37	6	17_days		10	GOOD NIGHT BUD	IND	
68	25	-6	17_days		3	TUF INTENSITY	IND	
59	-4	-45	35_days		1A	VISIONS OF HALO	IND	
52	50	2	28_days		5	STORM OF PRAYERS	IND	
51	45	-4	35_days		8	MAGNA P. I.	IND	
50	55	4	25_days		6	OFFLEE FUN	IND	
R6	Dirt			6		8.3 Dirt Route	IND	
76	31	7	27_days		1A	TIKINI	IND	
76	62	37	7_days		6	WIFE IN THE WIND	IND	
67	38	5	38_days		1	LOVIN LADY	IND	
63	63	26	30_days		4	LOLA GETZ	IND	
62	89	51	28_days	\downarrow	7	SEA MYRTLE	IND	
60	55	15	17_days		3	NOTHING TO NOTHING	IND	
53	89	42	23_days	\downarrow	5	MAGGIE MCSWAIN	IND	
33	82	15	73_days	1	2	ROUGH ROSIE	IND	
R7	Turf			7		8 Turf Route	IND	
61	61	21	34_days		7	CARLEIGH BELLE	IND	
57	36	-7	48_days		3	HOPE IS JUST AHEAD	IND	
42	65.2	7	15_days	\downarrow	2	SECRET NO MORE	IND	
35	64.5	0	48_days		6	EGYPTIAN HONEY	IND	
0	66	0	31_days		4	CLASSY CAMELIA	IND	
Wan	t the full car	rd? Joi	n the ema	ail list or b	ecom	e a member!		
This	stledown					9/23/2015	TDN	
4F Pa	ace						TDN	
	Late Pace						TDN	
		Combi	ned				TDN	
			Days sind	ce last star	t		TDN	
	↓ indicates class drop							
							TDN	
				Race	Prog	ram #	TDN	
				#			TDN	
R1	Dirt			1		5.5 Dirt Sprint	TDN	

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

88	66	54	34_days		1	CHIEF'S REVENGE	TDN
69	55	24	13_days	_	7	ZIPCO	TDN
69	74	43	6_days		5	BEAUREAL	TDN
65	62	27	13_days		4	SOUTHERN VALUES	TDN
64	37	1	16_days		2	KID KNOCKOUT	TDN
49	35	-15	373_days		6	VICTORY GUNNER	TDN
42	97	40	11_days		3	BOXING RING	TDN
R2	Dirt			2		6 Dirt Sprint	TDN
90	34	24	8_days		2	ANNELLE	TDN
88	44	32	20_days		6	HUMEROUS DELITE	TDN
70	66	36	16_days ↓		4	CUTIE GIRL	TDN
69	48	17	13_days	_	7	SOUTHERN SHOT	TDN
62	48	9	161_days ↓		5	RED BANKS REALITY	TDN
57	74	31	43_days	_	1	LONNIE BELL	TDN
56	69	25	273_days		3	PRETTY CITYWEEKEND	TDN
R3	Dirt			3		6 Dirt Sprint	TDN
77	65	42	74_days		4	HOLIDAY WEEKEND	TDN
71	54	25	22_days		7	PYRITE HALO	TDN
61	69	30	52_days		3	SHE'S THE PRIZE	TDN
58	65	23	38_days		2	RED CARPET QUEEN	TDN
54	88	43	38_days		1	UNIQUE INDYGO	TDN
50	30	-21	10_days		6	THE EVIL EDGE	TDN
45	62	6	10_days		5	HERE'STOTEMPERANCE	TDN

TESTIMONIALS

All I can say is that your system has picked me more longshots than any other systems I've bought and I've made me more money too which is nice considering this a tough game. Thanks for your help! – Ernie, California

I've really been enjoying your numbers. I decided to test the waters with \$100 bankroll, betting \$2 and \$5. In ten days I doubled my money. I'm ready to get more serious about this. Thanks! – John, Oregon

Your numbers are a hot list of long shots. Plus I don't need to buy the daily racing form anymore. thanks! - Gary, Arizona

Chris, I have been looking at your numbers for a few days now and I finally put them into action and BANG!!! 41-1 shot at Belmont!!! Thanks for your your efforts. – Scott, New York

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.